Speegleville VFD Trade Days Market 2021-2022 Indemnity Agreement

WHEREAS, ______, a vendor ("Vendor"),

Signature:		Date:
	below, I acknowledge that I have accesse et Handbook and Indemnity Agreement.	d and agree to the 2021-2022 SVFD
Vendor will provid	er agreed with respect to the above indered the other with prompt and timely not ctly, contingently, or otherwise affected,	ice of any event covered in any way
behalf of, and be participants, visite Market grounds a Market shall not b	orther agrees that it shall, at all times, exe solely responsible for the safety of its of cors, and other persons as well as their pr and surrounding areas. It is expressly und be liable or responsible for the negligence omers, visitors, and participants.	ficers, agents, employees, operty while in or on the Trade Days lerstood and agreed that Trade Days
	orther agrees that the SVFD Board will no Indise left after Trade Days Market has co	
agrees to obey the Days Market vend business within Transpeegleville Volur officers against al person (including costs and attorners)	S, Vendor meets the criteria for participate rules of Trade Days Market and unders dor. Vendor assumes responsibility for safrade Days Market. Vendor agrees to indenteer Fire Department Board of Directors II liability for all claims, suits, demands, agree death), property damage (including loss bey's fees and other reasonable costs occastrade Days Market.	stands their responsibilities as a Trade of their emnify, hold harmless and defend the s' sponsored Trade Days Market and/or actions for damages, injuries to of use) and expenses including court
	pate in the Speegleville Trade Days Mark	

Last Revision: 9/15/2021